
Admin
Diana Majumdar diamaj@aol.com (707) 486-1132
Beverly Bird bvdrio@sonic.net (707) 799-1490 studio sharing
Valerie Adams Valerie@ValerieAdamsGlass.com (707) 539-4400
Bruce Fossum bfossum@sonic.net (707) 769-1769
Evan Garber evan.garber@me.com (707) 933-6634
Scott Robinson scott@wolfstarww.com (707) 481-4817
Lori Bowden lori@aiyiyi.com (707) 495-6164
Helen Nicholas oldsilver@ltol.com (707) 861-9848
Christina Markell cmmarkell@yahoo.com (707) 5911735
Elizabeth Gomes elizabethgomesart@gmail.com (707) 292-4693
Joy Stocksdale joystocks@comcast.net (707) 829-1756 volunteer hours
Marketing/Catalog Production
Michelle Carnes michelle@carnescreative.com (707) 824-2900 marketing director for Seb Arts
Terry Sauvé terry@terrysauve.com (415) 867-8676
Camille Przewodek fineart@sonic.net (707) 762-4125
Todd Loyal Rose toddloyalrose@gmail.com (707) 217-6419
Alison Morse alimorse.jewelry@gmail.com (425) 503-4493
Linda Sorensen lindasorensen@earthlink.net (707) 875-9284
Jenny Helbraun Abramson jenny@jennyabramson.com (707) 953-6319
Jane Ingram Allen info@janeingramallen.com (857) 234-2432
Kevin Bjorke kevin.bjorke+photo@gmail.com (650) 762-6805
Dustin Bonivert dustin@dustinbonivert.com (530) 859-3442
Deborah Butterfield Debbie@ExultationArts.com (707) 479-0847
Hospitality and Exhibit Intake
Mylette Welch mylettew@aol.com (707) 433-7581 co-chair
Dean Orlosky oakandanchorpottery@icloud.com (415) 613-7589 chair
Kim Winter 360turnpike@gmail.com (707) 480-2665
Trish Nugent tanugent1@outlook.com (707) 479-4701
Julia Kwitchoff juliakwitchoff@sbcglobal.net (707) 529-9324
Lois Donaghey loisart@pacbell.net (707) 217-3066
Alison Marks alison@alimarks.com (415) 235-3367
Anita Selinger Anita@AnitaSelinger.com (707) 578-4059
Alina Nuebel bluekelp@gmail.com (707) 326-0928
Shannon Healy shannonjhealy@gmail.com (805) 459-9296
Aimee Tomczak tomczaka@att.net (415) 595-8134



Michael Ecton winecountryphoto@msn.com (707) 529-8106
Suzanne Carson suzannecarson3@gmail.com (707) 888-2083
Iva Hladis ivahladis@mac.com (213) 434-1149
Preview Exhibit Installation
Sally Baker knsbaker@yahoo.com (707) 829-0396
Patricia Marina collagegirl62@yahoo.com (415) 307-4734
Salatino-Gandolfo Glass jeansalatino72@gmail.com (707) 829-8535
James R Reynolds jamesreynolds@sonic.net (707) 757-4512
Marsha Connell marsha@marshaconnell.com (707) 331-0105
Branka Harris brankaha@aol.com (707) 332-8943
Pam Selvaraj pamselvaraj@gmail.com (707) 481-8624
Fran Nielsen fgnielsen47@gmail.com (707) 823-3542
Theresa Joyce theresajoyce1@msn.com (707) 874-3870
Andrea Leland aeleland@gmail.com (847) 280-1968
Dee Andreini dee@sonic.net (707) 874-1649
Michael Coy coyart@gmail.com (707) 829-9730
Lenona Winter artist@lenonawinter.com (707) 623-7242
Suki Diamond suki@sukidiamond.com (707) 829-5519
Susan Proehl susan@susanproehl.com (707) 824-9943
Signs
Carie Krumme cjkrumme@gmail.com (310) 913-1255 co chair
Lynn Zachreson info@lynnzachresonart.com (831) 419-1599 23
Steve Sanders steve@stevesandersraku.com (707) 328-2098
Shelly Garrett shellygarrett.atr@gmail.com (707) 332-3603
David Harris dharris@harriskasten.com (707) 921-9110
Randy Coleman randyc237@gmail.com (707) 291-4313
Tom Ballard balldu@pacbell.net (707) 396-1616
Peter Wolf pwolf1@wolfskills.com (707) 829-0776
Gina Kuta mzbeehaven@att.net (510) 381-1817
Melissa McCann mm@melissaglassart.com (707) 874-9345
Brigitta Phy gita@greenvalleyrughooking.com (707) 318-2463
Twyla Feinbloom Twylafeinbloom@gmail.com (707 ) 494-4703
Stephen Heagan sheagan@pacific.net (707) 391-6426
Susan Bradford susanbradforddesigns@charter.net (802) 371-8236
Jeff Phy phy.jeff@yahoo.com (707) 570-5544
Bradain Bello bradainbellophotography@gmail.com (707) 867-2747



Anna Ullerich anna@plainpaper.org (415) 265-3421
Kate Rogers katerogers111@gmail.com (415) 407-4543
Ann Rosmarin contact@annrosmarin.com (707) 978-3203
Gary Bachelor gbachelor@att.net (707) 235-3582
Erica Warren ericawarrenart@gmail.com (415) 823-4530
Pamela Leotta-Wallace stellap12120z@gmail.com (707) 322-6775
Karen L. Norton claybykaren@gmail.com (661) 916-2947
Thomas Jackson tejhome@yahoo.com (510) 253-8995
Catalog Distribution
Katie Kruzic katiekruzic@gmail.com (707) 758-2587
Steve Forrest steveforrestwoodturning@gmail.com (707) 874-1856
Jeremy Calnan jeremycalnan.art@gmail.com (707) 634-6563
Barbara Ihde bihde@sonic.net (707) 331-7496
Gregory Nicholas oldsilver@ltol.com (707) 861-9848
Susan Miron skmiron@sonic.net (707) 833-4683
Lynn Berglund lynnberglund121@gmail.com (707) 321-8793
Gail Morgan gailmmorgan27@gmail.com (925) 785-0020
Bob Sloat fivestarbob@yahoo.com (707) 484-7541
Barbara Schwartzberg edge.hill.pottery@gmail.com (303) 809-1032
Terri Hamilton-Gahart heartfire05@comcast.net (707) 477-7283
See See Lo seeseeloca@gmail.com (510) 368-8898
Barb Lawson hi@blawsonartwork.com (707) 887-1969
Steve Sanders steve@stevesandersraku.com (707) 328-2098
Cate Swan mariner@saber.net (707) 865-1303
Britta Kathmeyer brittka@sbcglobal.net (510) 965-1180
Linus Lancaster landbuoyproject@gmail.com (707) 892-3912
Becky Wells rebeccagardens@comcast.net (707) 480-8398
Cathy Wayne cathy@cathywayne.com (707) 495-1580
Sarah Voorhies sarahvoor@aol.com (707) 544-3730
Carolyn Wayland carolynwayland@me.com (520) 427-4660
Wendy G. Franklin franklinfineart@gmail.com (707) 407-6241
Cynthia Sumner cynthsumner@gmail.com (707) 480-8642  
Laura Parker lauraparkerstudio@gmail.com (415) 596-4151
Pat Engel pat_engel@yahoo.com (707) 829-1710
Jack Freed jacfreed2112@gmail.com (707) 696-9319
Martin Bauman tinbaum@sonic.net (707) 819-7354



Marilyn Dizikes dmdizikes@gmail.com (707) 779-9875
Elizabeth McKoy Elizabeth@Artaluma.com (510 ) 501-4137
Julia Bombardier jbomb.magicdoor@gmail.com (707) 280-2338
Maggie Ballard maggieballard@yahoo.com (707) 829-3201
John Hershey hersheyj@mac.com (415) 279-9649
Karen Lynn Ingalls kli@sonic.net (707) 332-7400
Farmers Market and Outreach
Karen Lockert Lockert709@comcast.net (707) 820-1089
Wendy Brayton braytonart@yahoo.com (707) 321-4154
Peter M Krohn pk@photographicakrohn.com (707) 508-8750
MG Pottery marianna@mgpottery.com (707) 337-1964
Denise Suzuki denisesuzukiart@gmail.com (707) 322-3955
Mentoring
Caren Catterall cc@carencatterall.com (707) 869-3974
Luann Udell Luann@LuannUdell.com (603) 352-2270
Sandra Maresca croneclown@comcast.net (707) 869-9419
Cheryl Costantini potters@nichibeipotters.com (707) 823-0950
Bill Theis bill@imageworkx.us (707) 242-3256
Lance Kuehne lance@lancekuehne.com (707) 583-4631
Linda Loveland Reid lindalreid100@gmail.com (707) 484-4153
Barbara A Harris baharris@sonic.net (707) 326-6874
Niko Preovolos dwellingpoint@icloud.com (808) 463-7337
Deborah Haeffele deborah.haeffele@oilartist.com (408) 393-4484
Rik Olson rik@rikolson.com (707) 874-1299
Roger McErlane rogermcerlane@mac.com (949) 500-7910
Jon Leafstedt jsleafstedt@gmail.com (415) 794-1384
Lorraine Chapman lcstudio@sonic.net (707) 887-2482
Barbara Hoffmann hoffpots@comcast.net (707) 874-2787
Andrea Cleall andrea@andreacleall.com (707) 887-0554
Adrienne Momi adriennemomi@gmail.com (831) 332-1178
Amy Smith flyingcolorstudios@yahoo.com (707) 823-4287
Penny Knapp pkknapp@ucdavis.edu (916) 799-5341


